UWS-PLUS MODEL
UNDERGROUND OIL/ WATER SEPARATORS
UIHT Oil/ Water Separators by Coalescence:
UWS-PLUS Separators are engineered to collect sand, grit, grease and free oil (hydrocarbons and other petroleum
products) from storm water runoff, spills and vehicle maintenance operations.
Function:
The Oil/ Water Separator is a stationary underground, wastewater treatment vessel, filled with water. Internal baffles
and inclined plate/ cartridge coalescers to accelerate the oil/ water separation process. Waste accumulates within the

Separator is a product of experience, backed by a company
with 15+ years of private ownership and management.
MODEL Total Volume
(Gallons)
Total Spill
Capacity
(Gallons)
Inlet/ Outlet Flow Rate
(gpm)
Diameter
(inches)
Length
(inches)
Approx. Wt.
(Ibs.)
UWS-P-00350 350 175 4” 55 3’-6” 6’-0” 1,590
UWS-P-00550 550 275 4” 100 3’-6” 7’-9” 2,024
UWS-P-01000 1,000 500 6” 200 4’-0” 10’-9” 3,001
UWS-P-02000 2,000 1,000 6” 300 5’-4” 12’-0” 4,122
UWS-P-03000 3,000 1,500 8” 400 5’-4” 18’-0” 5,001
UWS-P-04000 4,000 2,000 8” 500 5’-4” 24’-0” 5,760
UWS-P-05000 5,000 2,500 8” 600 6’-0” 23’-10” 8,082
UWS-P-06000 6,000 3,000 10” 700 6’-0” 28’-8” 9,484
UWS-P-07000 7,000 3,500 10” 800 7’-0” 24’-4” 11,124
UWS-P-08000 8,000 4,000 10” 900 7’-0” 28’-0” 11,959
UWS-P-09000 9,000 4,500 12” 1,000 8’-0” 24’-0” 11,983
UWS-P-10000 10,000 5,000 12” 1,200 8’-0” 26’-8” 12,696
UWS-P-12000 12,000 6,000 12” 1,500 8’-0” 32’-0” 14,131
UWS-P-15000 15,000 7,500 14” 2,000 10’-0” 25’-6” 19,567
UWS-P-20000 20,000 10,000 16” 2,500 10’-6” 31’-0” 23,316
UWS-P-25000 25,000 12,500 18” 3,000 10’-6” 38’-9” 30,456
UWS-P-30000 30,000 15,000 20” 4,000 10’-6” 46’-6” 35,586
UWS-P-40000 40,000 20,000 24” 5,000 12’-0” 47’-3” 44,389
UWS-P-50000 50,000 25,000 24” 6,000 12’-0” 59’-0” 51,511
Coalescer
SEPARATOR DESIGN & SIZING
Since each site is unique, the most effective approach is to analyze each situation and design the system accordingly.
UIHT engineering staff can help determine the best fit for your technical considerations and site specific needs: